Power Supplies available by City Theatrical
Product Image Product Name Part Number Length Width Height Weight (Kg) Configuration
Mounting
Type
Voltage,
Output Voltage, Input
Current,
Output Power, Output
Number of
Outputs Operation Primary Type Type
Use
Environment IP Rating Product Description
Power Supplies, Mean Well, 24V Indoor:
Power Supplies, HLG Series by Mean Well, 24V Outdoor:
Power Supplies, Mean Well, 12V:
Power Supply, Mean Well, 75W, 24V RSP-75-24 159mm (6.25”) 97mm (3.82”) 30mm (1.18”) 0.42 Enclosed Panel 24 VDC 85-264 VAC 3.2A 76.8W 1 PFC AC-DC Commercial Indoor IP20
Mean Well 24V Power Supplies are used to power 24V LED
tape in an indoor setting. This Power Supply's voltage and
wattage must be matched in both to the LED tape project you
are specifying. These Mean Well 24V Power Supplies, 75W
are used to power 24V LED tape in an indoor setting.
Power Supply, Mean Well, 150W, 24V RSP-150-24 199mm (7.83”) 99mm (3.89”) 30mm (1.18”) 0.58 Enclosed Panel 24 VDC 85-264 VAC 6.3A 151.2W 1 PFC AC-DC Commercial Indoor IP20
Mean Well 24V Power Supplies are used to power 24V LED
tape in an indoor setting. This Power Supply's voltage and
wattage must be matched in both to the LED tape project you
are specifying. These Mean Well 24V Power Supplies, 150W
are used to power 24V LED tape in an indoor setting.
Power Supply, Mean Well, 320W, 24V RSP-320-24 215mm (8.46”) 115mm (4.52”) 30mm (1.18”) 0.86 Enclosed Panel 24 VDC 88-264 VAC 13.4A 321.6W 1 PFC AC-DC Commercial Indoor IP20
Mean Well 24V Power Supplies are used to power 24V LED
tape in an indoor setting. This Power Supply's voltage and
wattage must be matched in both to the LED tape project you
are specifying. These Mean Well 24V Power Supplies, 320W
are used to power 24V LED tape in an indoor setting.
Power Supply, Mean Well, 500W, 24V RSP-500-24 230mm (9.06”) 127mm (5.00”) 40.5mm (1.59”) 1.24 Enclosed Panel 24 VDC 85-264 VAC 21A 504W 1 PFC AC-DC Commercial Indoor IP20
Mean Well 24V Power Supplies are used to power 24V LED
tape in an indoor setting. This Power Supply's voltage and
wattage must be matched in both to the LED tape project you
are specifying. These Mean Well 24V Power Supplies, 480W
are used to power 24V LED tape in an indoor setting.
Power Supply, HLG Series by Mean Well,
Fanless, Outdoor Rated, 80W, 24V HLG-80H-24A 195.6mm (7.7") 61.5mm (2.42") 38.8mm (1.53") 0.84 Enclosed Panel 24VDC 90-305 VAC 3.4A 80W 1 PFC AC-DC Commercial Outdoor IP65 - IP67
HLG Series by Mean Well 24V Outdoor Power Supplies are
fanless, making them perfect for areas where silent operation
is critical, such as studios.  These Power Supplies are in the
HLG series, and are used to power 24V LED tapes. Their IP65
- 67 rating allows for indoor or outdoor use in all weather
conditions, and are auto ranging from 90-305 VAC.These
Mean Well 24V Outdoor Power Supplies, 80W are used to
power 24V LED tape in an outdoor setting.
Power Supply, HLG Series by Mean Well,
Fanless, Outdoor Rated, 150W, 24V HLG-150H-24A 228mm (8.98”) 68mm (2.68”) 38.8mm (1.53”) 1.1 Enclosed Panel 24VDC 90-305 VAC 6.3A 150W 1 PFC AC-DC Commercial Outdoor IP65 - IP67
HLG Series by Mean Well 24V Outdoor Power Supplies are
fanless, making them perfect for areas where silent operation
is critical, such as studios.  These Power Supplies are in the
HLG series, and are used to power 24V LED tapes. Their IP65
- 67 rating allows for indoor or outdoor use in all weather
conditions, and are auto ranging from 90-305 VAC. These
Mean Well 24V Outdoor Power Supplies, 150W are used to
power 24V LED tape in an outdoor setting.
Power Supply, HLG Series by Mean Well,
Fanless, Outdoor Rated, 240W, 24V HLG-240H-24A 244.2mm (9.61”) 68mm (2.68”) 38.8mm (1.53”) 1.22 Enclosed Panel 24VDC 90-305 VAC 10A 240W 1 PFC AC-DC Commercial Outdoor IP65 - IP67
HLG Series by Mean Well 24V Outdoor Power Supplies are
fanless, making them perfect for areas where silent operation
is critical, such as studios.  These Power Supplies are in the
HLG series, and are used to power 24V LED tapes. Their IP65
- 67 rating allows for indoor or outdoor use in all weather
conditions, and are auto ranging from 90-305 VAC. These
Mean Well 24V Outdoor Power Supplies, 240W are used to
power 24V LED tape in an outdoor setting.
Power Supply, HLG Series by Mean Well,
Fanless, Outdoor Rated, 320W, 24V HLG-320H-24A 252mm (9.92”) 90mm (3.54”) 43.8mm (1.72”) 1.92 Enclosed Panel 24VDC 90-305 VAC 13.34A 320W 1 PFC AC-DC Commercial Outdoor IP65 - IP67
HLG Series by Mean Well 24V Outdoor Power Supplies are
fanless, making them perfect for areas where silent operation
is critical, such as studios.  These Power Supplies are in the
HLG series, and are used to power 24V LED tapes. Their IP65
- 67 rating allows for indoor or outdoor use in all weather
conditions, and are auto ranging from 90-305 VAC. These
Mean Well 24V Outdoor Power Supplies, 320W are used to
power 24V LED tape in an outdoor setting.
Power Supply, HLG Series by Mean Well,
Fanless, Outdoor Rated, 600W, 24V HLG-600H-24A 280mm (11.02”) 144mm (5.67”) 48.5mm (1.91”) 3.8 Enclosed Panel 24VDC 90-305 VAC 25A 600W 1 PFC AC-DC Commercial Outdoor IP65 - IP67
HLG Series by Mean Well 24V Outdoor Power Supplies are
fanless, making them perfect for areas where silent operation
is critical, such as studios.  These Power Supplies are in the
HLG series, and are used to power 24V LED tapes. Their IP65
- 67 rating allows for indoor or outdoor use in all weather
conditions, and are auto ranging from 90-305 VAC. These
Mean Well 24V Outdoor Power Supplies, 600W are used to
power 24V LED tape in an outdoor setting.
Power Supplies available by City Theatrical
Product Image Product Name Part Number Length Width Height Weight (Kg) Configuration
Mounting
Type
Voltage,
Output Voltage, Input
Current,
Output Power, Output
Number of
Outputs Operation Primary Type Type
Use
Environment IP Rating Product Description
Power Supply, Mean Well, 24W, 12V, Wall
Mount AD-24-12 76.2mm (3.00") 38mm (1.5") 76.2mm (3.00") Wall Wall Plug 12 VDC 100-240 VAC 2A 75W 1 PFC AC-DC Non-Commercial Indoor IP20
Mean Well 12V Power Supplies are used to power 12V LED
tape. This Power Supply's voltage and wattage must be
matched in both to the LED tape project you are specifying.
These Mean Well 12V Power Supplies, 24W Wall Mount are
used to power 12V LED tape from a wall mounted position.
Power Supply, Mean Well, 75W, 12V RSP-75-12 159mm (6.25”) 97mm (3.82”) 30mm (1.18”) 0.42 Enclosed Panel 12 VDC 85-264 VAC 6.3 A 75.6W 1 PFC AC-DC Commercial Indoor IP20
Mean Well 12V Power Supplies are used to power 12V LED
tape. This Power Supply's voltage and wattage must be
matched in both to the LED tape project you are specifying.
These Mean Well 12V Power Supplies, 75W are used to
power 12V LED tape.
Power Supply, Mean Well, 150W, 12V RSP-150-12 199mm (7.83”) 99mm (3.89”) 30mm (1.18”) 0.58 Enclosed Panel 12 VDC 85-264 VAC 12.5 A 150W 1 PFC AC-DC Commercial Indoor IP20
Mean Well 12V Power Supplies are used to power 12V LED
tape. This Power Supply's voltage and wattage must be
matched in both to the LED tape project you are specifying.
These Mean Well 12V Power Supplies, 150W are used to
power 12V LED tape.
Power Supply, Mean Well, 320W, 12V RSP-320-12 215mm (8.46”) 115mm (4.52”) 30mm (1.18”) 0.86 Enclosed Panel 12 VDC 88-264 VAC 26.7A 320.4W 1 PFC AC-DC Commercial Indoor IP20
Mean Well 12V Power Supplies are used to power 12V LED
tape. This Power Supply's voltage and wattage must be
matched in both to the LED tape project you are specifying.
These Mean Well 12V Power Supplies, 320W are used to
power 12V LED tape.
Power Supply, Mean Well, 500W, 12V RSP-500-12 230mm (9.06”) 127mm (5.00”) 40.5mm (1.59”) 1.24 Enclosed Panel 12 VDC 85-264 VAC 41.7A 500.4 W 1 PFC AC-DC Commercial Indoor IP20
Mean Well 12V Power Supplies are used to power 12V LED
tape. This Power Supply's voltage and wattage must be
matched in both to the LED tape project you are specifying.
These Mean Well 12V Power Supplies, 480W are used to
power 12V LED tape.
(USA only)